По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

working range is from 350 Bar to 1700 Bar (up to 30000psi) and with accuracy from 0.25, 0.5 and
1%  F.S. Operating temperatures depend on the versions and reach up to 530°C.
Ordering codes
2000.45.006
PT4624-1/2-5M-6/18-A / Out 4...20mA F.S. 5000psi
2000.45.007
TPT4634-1/2-5M-6/18-A / Out 4...20mA F.S. 5000psi
2000.45.027
ECHO-MV3-PSI-R21-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
2000.45.041
ECHO-MV3-PSI-R22-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
2000.45.042
ECHO-MV3-PSI-R23-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
2000.45.045
ECHO-MA4-PSI-R21-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
2000.45.046
ECHO-MA4-PSI-R22-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
2000.45.048
ECHO-MA4-PSI-R23-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
2000.45.058
ECHO-VT1-BAR-R22-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR
Main features
Sensor
Strain gauge thick film on steel base
Output